



11995

IGNITION COIL/VOLTAGE REGULATOR

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		19587	2 MOUNTING PLATE	1		
2	16	33778	STUD	4		
3	23	19661	BUSHING	4		
4	13	26392	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	4		
5	11	13438	NUT, (.250-28)	4		
6	84	88807A35	CABLE	1		
7		815279T	VOLTAGE REGULATOR	2		
8	89	818997A 1	SOLENOID ASSEMBLY	1	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
9	85	97861	INSULATOR	2	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
10	10	45561	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.12)	3	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
11	12	35950	WASHER, (.273 x .437 x .031)	3	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
12	11	814101	NUT, (.250-20)	3	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
13	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	4	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
14	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	4	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
15	84	69738A 9	HARNES ASSEMBLY (2,4,6)	1		
15	84	69739A 6	HARNES ASSEMBLY (1,3,5)	1		
16	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
17		43542	COVER	2		
18	339	7370A13	IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY	6	SN# 0G129222 & Below	
18	339	7370A19	IGNITION COIL	6	SN# 0G129222 & Up	
19	10	90048	SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.125)	12		
20	11	90078	NUT, (#10-32)	14		
21	84	813715A 9	CABLE KIT	1		
22	85	63709A 1	BOOT/TERMINAL KIT	6		
23	33	13686 2	SPARK PLUG (NGK-BU8H)	6		
23	33	14103568	SPARK PLUG (NGK-BU28H - CAN)	6		
24	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	12		
25	84	88807A13	CABLE ASSEMBLY	8	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
26	10	69022	SCREW, (#10-32 x .500)	2		
27	84	87379A14	WIRE ASSEMBLY, (2.750 Inches)	1	SN# 0G201874 & Below	
28	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040)	12		
29	84	826802A 4	HARNES ASSEMBLY	1	SN# 0G201875 & Up	
30		828151	RELAY	2	SN# 0G201875 & Up	
31		828102	BRACKET	2	SN# 0G201875 & Up	
32	10	45561	SCREW, (.250-20 x 1.12)	2	SN# 0G201875 & Up	
33	23	818968	BUSHING	2	SN# 0G201875 & Up	
34	25	818967	GROMMET	2	SN# 0G201875 & Up	
35	12	35950	WASHER, (.273 x .437 x .031)	2	SN# 0G201875 & Up	
36	11	814101	NUT, (.250-20)	2	SN# 0G201875 & Up	